
JOBCARD GST INVOICE
Bill No. :

Date     : 28-02-2026C.Name :

S/o or W/o : KHAMMAMPALLI

KHAMMAMPALLE

KHAMMAMPALLE

PEDDAPALLI

Telangana

ALLAM SHEKAR-31655/A

-505184

PH: 8790939770

MTN-JI-26 2576C.Code :

AdminOff:

Branch:

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

RegdOff:

#8-6-300, Kothirampur, Karimnagar, Telangana, 505001

(Authorised Dealers for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

#2-82/13, Kataram Rd- SuraiahPally, MANTHANI, D:PEDDAPALLI, TS

Sy.No.141/B, Kandlakoya, Medchal, Malkajgiri, TS-501401

23-Feb-26 12:00:00 AMJC Date :

MTNWSJCB26 993JC NO :

Chassis No : 1PY5310EJKA045184

Model No : 5310 4WD

GSTIN :

Reg No :

Website : https://www.venkatsaienterprises.comGSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.01 Push RodR515095 350.85 414.0031.586.00 31.58 0.0084099990 9.0 0.069.00

9.02 GASKET. GASKET. ROCKR75729 326.27 385.0029.361.00 29.36 0.0040169340 9.0 0.0385.00

9.03 Seal, PTO I/.P SHAFT SEASJ38861 72.88 86.006.561.00 6.56 0.0040169330 9.0 0.086.00

9.04 BALL BEARING. 6013RE173314 706.78 834.0063.611.00 63.61 0.0084821090 9.0 0.0834.00

9.05 BEARING. BALL. ASSEMBRE72074 381.36 450.0034.321.00 34.32 0.0084821090 9.0 0.0450.00

9.06 BEARING. TRACTION CLUSJ13239 604.24 713.0054.381.00 54.38 0.0084821090 9.0 0.0713.00

9.07 JD GREASE GARD PREMIPYS10231 100.85 119.009.081.00 9.08 0.0027101990 9.0 0.0119.00

9.08 O-RINGT77857 4.24 5.000.381.00 0.38 0.0040169320 9.0 0.05.00

9.09 O-RINGT77858 4.24 5.000.381.00 0.38 0.0040169320 9.0 0.05.00

9.010 O-RINGTH103574 7.63 9.000.691.00 0.69 0.0040169320 9.0 0.09.00

2.511 DRAIN PLUGRE189743 89.52 94.002.241.00 2.24 0.0087084000 2.5 0.094.00

9.012 GASKET. AIR INLETR525679 8.47 10.000.761.00 0.76 0.0048239030 9.0 0.010.00

9.013 AIR INTAKE. AIR INLET RIR503771 304.24 359.0027.381.00 27.38 0.0084082020 9.0 0.0359.00

2.514 MUFFLERSJ11354 2,545.71 2,673.0063.641.00 63.64 0.0087089200 2.5 0.02,673.00

9.015 GASKET,GASKET,SU49015 48.31 57.004.351.00 4.35 0.0084841090 9.0 0.057.00

9.016 GASKETSU49016 28.81 34.002.591.00 2.59 0.0040169340 9.0 0.034.00

9.017 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M7867 27.12 32.002.444.00 2.44 0.0073181500 9.0 0.08.00

9.018 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M7897 37.29 44.003.364.00 3.36 0.0073181500 9.0 0.011.00

9.019 NUT. METRIC. HEX FLAN14M7298 27.12 32.002.448.00 2.44 0.0073181600 9.0 0.04.00

9.020 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M7785 32.20 38.002.902.00 2.90 0.0073181500 9.0 0.019.00

9.021 COOLANT TEMPERATURRE569037 323.73 382.0029.141.00 29.14 0.0085389000 9.0 0.0382.00

9.022 SUCTION HOSESU23794 784.75 926.0070.631.00 70.63 0.0040093100 9.0 0.0926.00

9.023 Switch, OIL PRESSURE SDZ124756 133.90 158.0012.051.00 12.05 0.0085361010 9.0 0.0158.00

2.524 RADIATOR. ASSEMBLY ALSJ20650 7,052.38 7,405.00176.311.00 176.31 0.0087089100 2.5 0.07,405.00

9.025 WORM GEAR CLAMP(TYPTY22472 185.59 219.0016.703.00 16.70 0.0073071900 9.0 0.073.00

9.026 PIPE PLUG.RE507807 29.66 35.002.671.00 2.67 0.0087089900 9.0 0.035.00

9.027 TANK. TANK. COOLANT OR276703 163.56 193.0014.721.00 14.72 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0193.00

9.028 CAP. OVERFLOW BOTTLESU42861 24.58 29.002.211.00 2.21 0.0039269099 9.0 0.029.00

9.029 O RING. JDS-G173 M42 ST51M7049 10.17 12.000.921.00 0.92 0.0040169320 9.0 0.012.00

9.030 RING. WASHERR120247 25.42 30.002.291.00 2.29 0.0073182200 9.0 0.030.00

9.031 CABLESJ17400 115.25 136.0010.371.00 10.37 0.0085443000 9.0 0.0136.00

9.032 O-RING. PACKINGR82800 94.92 112.008.541.00 8.54 0.0040169320 9.0 0.0112.00

9.033 INSERT FILTER PRIMARYRE508953 105.93 125.009.531.00 9.53 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0125.00

9.034 INSERT FILTER SECONDARE508954 111.86 132.0010.071.00 10.07 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0132.00

9.035 WASHERR140561 20.34 24.001.832.00 1.83 0.0087089900 9.0 0.012.00

9.036 CLIP. AIR CLEANER COVESJ294206 31.36 37.002.821.00 2.82 0.0087089900 9.0 0.037.00

9.037 PACKING .O-RINGU42702 28.81 34.002.591.00 2.59 0.0040169320 9.0 0.034.00

9.038 O-RINGT77858 4.24 5.000.381.00 0.38 0.0040169320 9.0 0.05.00

9.039 COOLANT 10 LIT CAN (NEPY0747 1,892.37 2,233.00170.311.00 170.31 0.0038200000 9.0 0.02,233.00
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SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.040 TIE BAND. TIE BANDR139946 20.34 24.001.836.00 1.83 0.0087089900 9.0 0.04.00

Services

Spares  Total 67 16,867.30 888.35 888.35 0.00 18,644.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 350.0026.69296.61Radiator Replacement / Coolant Replacement-

5E
1 26.69 0.009.0 0.0350.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 350.0026.69296.61Radiator Replacement / Coolant Replacement-

5E
2 26.69 0.009.0 0.0350.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 600.0045.76508.47FIP & Injectors R&R-5E3 45.76 0.009.0 0.0600.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 3,000.00228.812,542.37Clutch Overhauling-5E4 228.81 0.009.0 0.03,000.00

36AAECV5358D1Z9GSTIN:

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

Twenty Two Thousand Nine Hundred and Forty Four  Only

All Subject to HYDERABAD Jurisdiction only.

CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

Rupees :

Total : 22,944.00

0.00Round Off :

4,300.00Lab.Charges  :

Spares.Total : 18,644.00

3644.06 4,300.000.00327.950.000.004.00Service Total 327.95

Grand Total : 71 20,511.35 1,216.30 1,216.30 0.00 22,944.00

Bank Processing Charges :

This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required
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